STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. kolo ZS ligy IPSC 13.05.2012

Printed maj 13, 2012 at 14:10

Stage 1 -- Zbieraj

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 21,49 1,8613
2 38 20,58 1,8465
3 40 25,60 1,5625
4 40 26,68 1,4993
5 40 28,63 1,3971
6 38 28,40 1,3380
7 40 30,45 1,3136
8 36 27,46 1,3110
9 36 27,60 1,3043
10 38 30,15 1,2604
1 38 30,62 1,2410
12 36 29,17 1,2341
13 40 32,92 1,2151
14 36 30,02 1,1992
15 36 31,15 1,1557
16 38 33,08 1,1487
17 30 35,21 0,8520
18 40 47,06 0,8500
19 28 34,04 0,8226
20 32 43,01 0,7440
21 38 53,20 0,7143
2 21 31,54 0,6658
23 18 47,56 0,3785
24 10 31,64 0,3161
25 23 82,83 0,2777
26 1 38,70 0,0258
27 0 56,57 0,0000
28 0 47,17 0,0000
29 0 53,33 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
39,6803
33,5781
32,2189
30,0245
28,7542
28,2299
28,1733
28,0304
27,0852
26,6695
26,5218
26,1118
25,7708
24,8360
24,6862
18,3101
18,2660
17,6769
15,9888
15,3500
14,3085

8,1333

6,7920

5,9673

0,5553

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,20
83,95
80,55
75,06
71,89
70,57
70,43
70,08
67,71
66,67
66,30
65,28
64,43
62,09
61,72
45,78
45,67
44,19
39,97
38,37
35,77
20,33
16,98
14,92

1,39
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
3
20
21
13
14
7
4
23
22
28
8
24
15
29
5
12
18
17
26
11
6
1
16
2
10
27
9
25

Name

Mika, Marek
T6th, Andrej
Mezdej, Radoslav
Hrin, FrantiSek
Tury, Stefan
Rusnak, Martin
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Pasternak, Marek
Cemsak, Martin
Fecura, Vladimir
Borowy, Robert
Sobek, Jaroslav
Sim, Miroslav
Svec, Ondrej
Zachar, Bystrik
goter, Miroslav
Glezgo, Tomas
Stankova, Anna
Stanko, Lubomir
Jurista, Jozef
Simko, Peter
Dobransky, Gabriel
Toéthova, Silvia
Sedlak, FrantiSek
To6th, Andrej ml.
Mazar, Milan
Lengyel, Oto
Antol, Juraj
Hurcik, Gabriel

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. kolo ZS ligy IPSC 13.05.2012

Printed maj 13, 2012 at 14:10

Stage 2 -- Symetria

PTS

1 121

2 129

3 131

4 111

5 100

6 115

7 127

8§ 105

9 127

10 127
11 123
12 111
13 123
14 119
15 125
16 117
17 103
18 75
19 83
20 101
21 77
22 121
23 101
24 121
25 121
26 59
27 68
28 19
29 49

HIT

TIME FACTOR

19,62
22,05
22,89
20,00
18,82
23,27
25,76
21,51
26,07
26,59
25,83
24,08
26,70
26,58
30,81
30,49
29,38
23,57
29,16
35,90
27,60
44,49
41,14
53,31
54,24
26,54
44,68
23,42
81,74

6,1672
5,8503
5,7230
5,5500
5,3135
4,9420
4,9301
4,8815
4,8715
4,7762
4,7619
4,6096
4,6067
44771
4,0571
3,8373
3,5058
3,1820
2,8464
2,8134
2,7899
2,7197
2,4550
2,2697
2,2308
2,2231
1,5219
0,8113
0,5995

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
128,0644
125,2774
121,4900
116,3129
108,1805
107,9208
106,8554
106,6375
104,5521
104,2385
100,9053
100,8420
98,0030
88,8108
83,9993
76,7420
69,6545
62,3072
61,5849
61,0702
59,5347
53,7408
49,6849
48,8330
48,6630
33,3153
17,7588
13,1223

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,86
92,80
89,99
86,16
80,13
79,94
79,15
78,99
77,45
77,21
74,74
74,70
72,59
65,79
62,22
56,85
51,60
46,15
45,62
4524
44,10
39,81
36,80
36,17
36,05
24,68
13,15

9,72

COMPETITOR

#

22

3
23
29
19
15

8
16
21
17
26
12
14

7
24
28
13
20

9
10

6
25

5
18

1

27
11
2

Name

Fecura, Vladimir
T6th, Andrej
Cemsék, Martin
Zachar, Bystrik
Mika, Marek
Svec, Ondrej
Sobek, Jaroslav
Sedlak, Frantisek
Hrin, FrantiSek
Stanko, Pubomir
Jurista, Jozef
Glezgo, Tomas
Rusnak, Martin
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Sim, Miroslav
Borowy, Robert
Tury, Stefan
MezZdej, Radoslav
Antol, Juraj
Mazar, Milan
Dobransky, Gabriel
Hurcik, Gabriel
Soter, Miroslav
Stankova, Anna
Téthova, Silvia
Pasternak, Marek
Lengyel, Oto
Simko, Peter
To6th, Andrej ml.
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. kolo ZS ligy IPSC 13.05.2012

Printed maj 13, 2012 at 14:10

Stage 3 -- Vyber si

PTS

1 108

2 106

3 100

4 104

5 110

6 102

7 98

8 102

9 102

10 102
11 102
12 79
13 102
14 102
15 86
16 76
17 102
18 92
19 106
20 74
21 74
22 92
23 104
24 98
25 69
26 77
27 42
28 35
29 0

HIT

TIME FACTOR

22,75
23,41
23,19
24,23
26,34
24,55
23,81
25,68
25,93
26,63
28,86
23,91
31,84
32,85
28,06
26,00
35,15
32,02
37,43
31,52
33,78
45,72
54,15
52,19
42,64
60,33
42,84
62,88
12,80

4,7473
4,5280
43122
4,2922
4,1762
4,1548
4,1159
3,9720
3,9337
3,8303
3,5343
3,3041
3,2035
3,1050
3,0649
2,9231
2,9018
2,8732
2,8320
2,3477
2,1906
2,0122
1,9206
1,8778
1,6182
1,2763
0,9804
0,5566
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
104,9192
99,9193
99,4558
96,7670
96,2718
95,3711
92,0355
91,1482
88,7522
81,8944
76,5593
74,2297
71,9474
71,0168
67,7315
67,2396
66,5759
65,6200
54,3996
50,7601
46,6264
44,5026
43,5100
37,4958
29,5738
22,7170
12,8975
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,38
90,84
90,41
87,97
87,52
86,70
83,67
82,86
80,68
74,45
69,60
67,48
65,41
64,56
61,57
61,13
60,52
59,65
49,45
46,15
42,39
40,46
39,55
34,09
26,89
20,65
11,73

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22
12
14

15
13
19

29

21
24
16

20

11
17
28
18
25
26
10

27
23

Name

Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Fecura, Vladimir
Glezgo, Tomas
Rusnak, Martin
Téth, Andrej
Svec, Ondrej
Tury, Stefan
Mika, Marek
Sobek, Jaroslav
Zachar, Bystrik
Antol, Juraj

Hrin, FrantiSek
Sim, Miroslav
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Pasternak, Marek
Mezdej, Radoslav
§oter, Miroslav
Dobransky, Gabriel
Simko, Peter
Stanko, Dubomir
Borowy, Rébert
Stankova, Anna
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Jurista, Jozef
Mazar, Milan
T6th, Andrej ml.
Toéthova, Silvia
Lengyel, Oto
Cemsak, Martin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

2. kolo ZS ligy IPSC 13.05.2012
Printed maj 13, 2012 at 14:10

Stage 4 -- Vykonnostna

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 4,32 6,9444
2 30 4,45 6,7416
3 30 4,46 6,7265
4 30 4,81 6,2370
5 30 5,05 5,9406
6 30 5,24 5,7252
7 30 5,28 5,6818
8 30 5,37 5,5866
9 30 5,42 5,5351
10 30 5,47 5,4845
11 30 5,50 5,4545
12 30 5,55 5,4054
13 30 5,94 5,0505
14 30 6,03 4,9751
15 30 6,14 4,8860
16 30 6,32 4,7468
17 30 6,42 4,6729
18 30 6,46 4,6440
19 30 7,12 4,2135
20 30 7,21 4,1609
21 30 7,30 4,1096
22 30 7,56 3,9683
23 30 7,89 3,8023
24 30 7,99 3,7547
25 30 9,16 3,2751
26 30 9,59 3,1283
27 30 11,10 2,7027
28 30 15,34 1,9557
29 0 1,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
29,1236
29,0583
26,9439
25,6634
24,7328
24,5455
24,1341
23,9114
23,6929
23,5636
23,3514
21,8182
21,4925
21,1075
20,5063
20,1869
20,0619
18,2022
17,9750
17,7534
17,1429
16,4259
16,2203
14,1485
13,5141
11,6757

8,4485

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,08
96,36
89,81
85,54
82,44
81,82
80,45
79,70
78,98
78,55
77,84
72,73
71,64
70,36
68,35
67,29
66,87
60,67
59,92
59,18
57,14
54,75
54,07
47,16
45,05
38,92
28,16

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
17
19
6
23
24
5
12
28
29
13
16
20
7
15
26
8
3
14
1
10
9
4
22
18
11
2
25
27

Name

Hrin, FrantiSek
Stanko, Dubomir
Mika, Marek
Dobransky, Gabriel
Cemsak, Martin
Sim, Miroslav
éoter, Miroslav
Glezgo, Tomas
Borowy, Rébert
Zachar, Bystrik
Tury, Stefan
Sedlak, Frantisek
Mezdej, Radoslav
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Svec, Ondre;j
Jurista, Jozef
Sobek, Jaroslav
To6th, Andrej
Rusnéak, Martin
Tothova, Silvia
Mazar, Milan
Antol, Juraj
Pasternak, Marek
Fecura, Vladimir
Stankova, Anna
éimko, Peter
Toth, Andrej ml.
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Lengyel, Oto
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. kolo ZS ligy IPSC 13.05.2012

Printed maj 13, 2012 at 14:10

Stage 5 -- Vykonnostna silna ruka

PTS

1 30
2 30
3 30
4 30
5 30
6 30
7 30
8 30
9 30
10 30
11 30
12 30
13 30
14 30
15 30
16 30
17 30
18 30
19 30
20 30
21 30
22 30
23 30
24 30
25 30
26 30
27 30
28 30
29 0

HIT

TIME FACTOR

5,93
6,11
6,62
6,76
7,35
7,40
7,59
7,72
7,77
8,37
8,50
8,88
8,96
9,16
9,25
9,29
9,50
9,81
9,91
10,28
10,41
10,52
13,40
16,52
20,18
21,82
22,18
24,72
1,00

5,0590
4,9100
4,5317
4,4379
4,0816
4,0541
3,9526
3,8860
3,8610
3,5842
3,5294
3,3784
3,3482
3,2751
3,2432
3,2293
3,1579
3,0581
3,0272
2,9183
2,8818
2,8517
2,2388
1,8160
1,4866
1,3749
1,3526
1,2136
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
29,1162
26,8731
26,3166
24,2041
24,0405
23,4387
23,0440
22,8958
21,2545
20,9294
20,0338
19,8549
19,4214
19,2324
19,1496
18,7263
18,1346
17,9516
17,3054
17,0893
16,9106
13,2761
10,7688

8,8157

8,1531

8,0207

7,1966

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,05
89,58
87,72
80,68
80,14
78,13
76,81
76,32
70,85
69,76
66,78
66,18
64,74
64,11
63,83
62,42
60,45
59,84
57,68
56,96
56,37
44,25
35,90
29,39
27,18
26,74
23,99

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

17

23
19

15
21
12
11
28
29
13
24
16
14

25
20
26
22

10

18
27

Name

§oter, Miroslav
Stanko, Dubomir
Sobek, Jaroslav
Cemsék, Martin
Mika, Marek
T6th, Andrej
Svec, Ondre;j
Hrin, FrantiSek
Glezgo, Tomas
§imk0, Peter
Borowy, Robert
Zachar, Bystrik
Tury, Stefan

Sim, Miroslav
Sedlak, FrantiSek
Rusnak, Martin
Pasternak, Marek
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Mezdej, Radoslav
Antol, Juraj
Jurista, Jozef
Dobransky, Gabriel
Fecura, Vladimir
Mazar, Milan
T6th, Andrej ml.
Toéthova, Silvia
Stankova, Anna
Lengyel, Oto
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. kolo ZS ligy IPSC 13.05.2012

Printed maj 13, 2012 at 14:10

Stage 6 -- Vykonnostna slab4 ruka

PTS

1 30
2 30
3 30
4 30
5 30
6 30
7 30
8 30
9 30
10 30
11 30
12 30
13 30
14 30
15 30
16 30
17 30
18 30
19 30
20 30
21 30
22 30
23 30
24 30
25 30
26 30
27 30
28 0
29 0

HIT

TIME FACTOR

7,46

747

8,65

8,95

9,36
10,53
11,46
11,62
12,06
12,11
12,64
14,07
14,66
15,38
15,52
17,23
18,80
19,00
22,28
22,77
27,47
29,61
30,91
31,80
36,93
39,34
48,60

1,00
39,83

4,0214
4,0161
3,4682
3,3520
3,2051
2,8490
2,6178
2,5818
2,4876
2,4773
2,3734
2,1322
2,0464
1,9506
1,9330
1,7411
1,5957
1,5789
1,3465
1,3175
1,0921
1,0132
0,9706
0,9434
0,8123
0,7626
0,6173
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
29,9598
25,8728
25,0056
23,9103
21,2536
19,5288
19,2599
18,5572
18,4806
17,7057
15,9062
15,2660
14,5514
14,4201
12,9890
11,9043
11,7789
10,0449
9,8287
8,1471
7,5583
7,2404
7,0377
6,0601
5,6889
4,6049
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,87
86,24
83,35
79,70
70,85
65,10
64,20
61,86
61,60
59,02
53,02
50,89
48,50
48,07
43,30
39,68
39,26
33,48
32,76
27,16
25,19
24,13
23,46
20,20
18,96
15,35

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
22
29
21

12
14

23

13
15
24
18
28
20
17

10

25

16
26

27
11

Name

§oter, Miroslav
Mika, Marek
Fecura, Vladimir
Zachar, Bystrik
Hrin, FrantiSek
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Glezgo, Tomas
Rusnak, Martin
Sobek, Jaroslav
Cemsak, Martin
Dobransky, Gabriel
Antol, Juraj

Tury, Stefan
Svec, Ondrej

Sim, Miroslav
Stankova, Anna
Borowy, Rébert
MezZdej, Radoslav
Stanko, Lubomir
Toth, Andrej
Toéthova, Silvia
Mazar, Milan
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Toth, Andrej ml.
Sedlak, Frantisek
Jurista, Jozef
Pasternak, Marek
Lengyel, Oto
§imko, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2. kolo ZS ligy IPSC 13.05.2012

Printed maj 13, 2012 at 14:10

Stage 7 -- Papiere

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 138 23,20 5,9483
2 150 27,84 5,3879
3 138 26,52 5,2036
4 138 27,12 5,0885
5 111 22,59 4,9137
6 148 31,48 4,7014
7 140 30,03 4,6620
8 140 30,48 4,5932
9 135 30,51 4,4248
10 132 30,72 4,2969
11 156 36,38 4,2881
12 146 35,12 4,1572
13 144 34,95 4,1202
14 136 33,26 4,0890
15 150 37,43 4,0075
16 123 30,75 4,0000
17 128 32,80 3,9024
18 131 33,59 3,9000
19 119 31,51 3,7766
20 156 42,01 3,7134
21 123 35,51 3,4638
22 148 44,30 3,3409
23 142 42,53 3,3388
24 154 52,84 2,9145
25 112 42,36 2,6440
26 144 56,25 2,5600
27 104 52,95 1,9641
28 0 56,29 0,0000
29 0 12,59 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
144,9275
139,9698
136,8732
132,1708
126,4608
125,4012
123,5498
119,0201
115,5797
115,3429
111,8220
110,8266
109,9881
107,7954
107,5942
104,9699
104,9035
101,5845
99,8851
93,1715
89,8642
89,8094
78,3947
71,1199
68,8603
52,8319
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,58
87,48
85,55
82,61
79,04
78,38
77,22
74,39
72,24
72,09
69,89
69,27
68,74
67,37
67,25
65,61
65,56
63,49
62,43
58,23
56,17
56,13
49,00
44,45
43,04
33,02

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

22
23
21
16
19
28
6
20
3
7
24
9
12
5
8
13
15
17
29
11
14
10
1
18
2
4
25
27
26

Name

Fecura, Vladimir
Cemsak, Martin
Hrin, FrantiSek
Sedlak, Frantisek
Mika, Marek
Borowy, Rébert
Dobransky, Gabriel
Mezdej, Radoslav
Toth, Andrej
Hostovic¢ak, Michal
Sim, Miroslav
Antol, Juraj
Glezgo, Tomas
éoter, Miroslav
Sobek, Jaroslav
Tury, Stefan
Svec, Ondrej
Stanko, Pubomir
Zachar, Bystrik
Simko, Peter
Rusnak, Martin
Mazar, Milan
Toéthova, Silvia
Stankova, Anna
To6th, Andrej ml.
Pasternak, Marek
Hurc¢ik, Gabriel
Lengyel, Oto
Jurista, Jozef
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